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Registration feesRegistration fees

Submission of contributory articles
 

15 May, 2015 
 

Category
 

Before due date After due date

Submission of invited articles
(keynote / plenary)

 

15 June, 2015
 

Indian delegates (ISWS members)

Acceptance of articles

 

15 June, 2015 
 

Indian delegates (Non-members)

Payment of registration fees

 

15 July, 2015

 

Indian students

 

Industry representatives

Overseas participants

Participants from SAARC countries

Overseas students

` 6000

` 7000

 

` 4000

` 20000

US $ 350

US $ 275

US $ 200

` 7000

` 8000

` 4500

 

` 25000

US$ 400

US$ 325

US$ 250

thThe Indian Society of Weed Science (ISWS) is pleased to announce the holding of the 25  Asian-Pacific Weed Science Society 
Conference. The Conference is being held under the auspices of Asian-Pacific Weed Science Society in collaboration with 
Directorate of Weed Science Research, Jabalpur; Acharya NG Ranga Agricultural University (ANGRAU), Hyderabad; and Indian 
Council of Agricultural Research, New Delhi.

Agricultural scientists, teachers, students, extensional workers, administrators, policy makers, non-governmental organizations, 
executives from the herbicide industry and others associated with weed science for sustainable agriculture, environment and 
biodiversity conservation.

The Conference will be held at the ANGRAU, Hyderabad, from 13-16 October, 2015.

Hyderabad is a nearly 400 year old city, noted for its natural beauty, mosques and minarets, bazaars and bridges, hills and lakes. In 
0 0

October, the weather will be pleasant with mean maximum temperature of 30 C and minimum of 20 C.

  Who should attend?

  Venue and dates:

Host city:  

  Sight-seeing trips and tours:

The programme:

Pre-conference tours around Hyderabad and sight-seeing opportunities around the city will be organized. There will be special 
arrangement for spouses and accompanying persons for tourist spots.

Involves invited plenary lectures, voluntary paper presentations, poster presentations, award lectures, exhibitions, field visits, 
excursions etc. Participation of students is especially encouraged. Excellent opportunity for interaction with peers and leaders in 
weed science from around the world.

  

Dr. N.T. Yaduraju, receiving the ceremonial  APWSS flag from the 
outgoing President, Dr. Steve Adkins at Bandung, Indonesia
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